
Person Attending Company Name Company Address Phone Email
Bran Huddleston  Swinerton   brian.huddleston@swinerton.com

Chris Orsega  Gensler  chris_orsega@gensler.com
Christina Whisler RFD (labortory planners)
Danielle Spicer AC Martin
Dylan Rogers Sundt Construction
Frances Fowle Guttmann & Blaevoet ffowle@gb-eng.com
Fred Saldana fs3Hodges fred@fs3h.com

Glen Berry Gensler
Gurdaver Singh Guttmann & Blaevoet gsingh@gb-end.com

Jason Baugh  Cal Poly Humboldt 1 Harpst Street
Arcata  CA 95521   Jason.Baugh@humboldt.edu

Jeff Good  Swinerton  jgood@swinerton.com
Jesse Phillips Swinerton

Jon Dizon Interface Engineering jond@interfaceeng.com
Jorge Garcia RFD

Kassidy Banducci  Cal Poly Humboldt 1 Harpst Street
Arcata  CA 95521   kassidy.banducci@humboldt.edu

Lucianna Scordo Gensler
Matthew Beyer Swinerton
Michelle Moffatt Glumac mmoffatt@glumac.com
Ricardo Aldape AC Martin ricardo.aldape@acmartin.com
Robert Good fs3Hodges  rob@fs3h.com
Rosa Trevizo Broward Builders
Ryan Linden ProWest rlinden@goprowest.com

Satoshi Teshima AC Martin
Tanya Husum Sundt Construction thusum@sundt.com
Terry Brown RFD

Travis Manning Native Electrical Construction travismanning7@msn.com
Tricia Converse AECOM
Victoria McCoy PAE

Will Hobbs Native Electrical Construction willhobbs@nativeelect.com
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